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BRING THE HORSES! 3
Bedroom 2 Bath Home on
ACREAGE! Custom  Kitchen
Cabinets with updated Counter tops,
Flooring and Breakfast bar! Oversized
Master Bedroom with garden tub and
also walk in shower! 3rd Bedroom
could be Hobby room or office! Lots
of Closets space! Large Pecan and
Live Oak trees! Acreage is fenced and
has Pipe Horse pens, Sheds Barn and
Storage!

@ ;

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

NEW LISTING IN HILLCREST
ADDITION! 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Brick Home with 2 Living Areas and 2
Dining Areas! Kitchen Appliances
May Stay! Large Bedrooms with nice
Closet space!  Double Car Garage!
Large yard with Shade tree and 2
Storage Buildings in Back!

Concho Realt

Office (325) 650-9729

www.conchorealty.com

Becky Clendennen

Owner/Broker

ASHCARSON REAL ESTATE

453-514.4. OFFICE * 21 E 6TH STREET * ROBERT LEE, TX

JOE ASH °* 473-0164

www.amcwesttexasranches.com

Beautiful 3 BR/2B Brick Home with swimming

pool-Bath house with kitchen and covered

area for relaxation - Approx. 3000 sq. ft. privacy fenced, large oak trees, close to school and golf

course, many interior and exterior amenities.

3 BR/2BA Home close to school, 1800 sq. ft. +/-,

living area, large bedrooms, large backyard

with concrete patio, shingle siding with composition roof; hardwood floors, large living area, pier

& heam construction, garage attached. House needs some repairs.

Large House, 380.801 ac. of ranchland NW of Robert Lee, with Great Hunting
1,120 acres - 1/4 of minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre
1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

29 Acres - Highway frontage. Used for hunting or

commercial use.

4.67 Acres - Close to Robert Lee, New Modular Home, Water Well,

Carport, New Fences,

Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 BR/1 1/2 BA - Good Repair in Bronte
Robert Lee - 2 BR/2 BA - updated inside & out, many amenities

Cedar Cove - 3 BR/2B Beautifully Landscaped

2% Milk, Half Pint 1% Milk, Half
Pint 1% Chocolate Milk, Half Pint
1% Strawberry Milk, Half Pint
Skim Milk, Half Pint Buttermilk.
Please attach a price listing of Ice
Cream Products also. Bids must be
submitted by 2:00 p.m., July 22,
2015 in the Superintendent’s office,
Bronte ISD, P.O. Box 670, Bronte
TX 76933. Physical Address: 210
S. Jefferson, Bronte, Tx. For More
Information Call 325-473-2511.
Bronte ISD reserves the right to
accept/reject any or all bids.
22-2tc
PUBLIC NOTICE

Bronte ISD is accepting bids
on the following items: Teacher
athletic
janitorial supplies, maintenance
supplies, computer supplies, food
service supplies, and fuel for the
2015-2016 school year. Bids are
due July 22, 2015 at 2:00 p.m. in
the Superintendent’s  Office.
325-473-2511, PO Box 670,
Bronte, Tx 76933.  Physical
address, 210 S. Jefferson, Bronte,
Tx 76933. BISD reserves the
right to accept or reject any or
all bids.

supplies, supplies,

52-2tc

[ Bob Fraze

944-00(0
473-5603

1)
1) DO

Deflooding &
Carpet Cleaning
(oY o

24 hr. Emergency
Water Damage Service

BRONTE HEALTH

& REHAB CENTER
Now Taking
Applications for the
following positions.

Weekend RN

Supervisor

Saturday & Sunday
8 hours each day

PRN Laundry &
Housekeeping

Laundry

Saturday & Sunday
2 pm to 7 pm

PRN Cook’s
Helper
Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm

Full Time CNA

6 pm to 6 am

PRN LVN

Days and Nights

PRN Cook
Apply in person at
900 S. State Street

Bronte, Texas,
or online at

www.brontehrc.net
EOE

M&M WATER WELL
SERVICE

Electric Pumps ¢« Solar Pumps + Windmills

Mike Pentecost
(325) 450-0835 Cell

Matthew Komechak
(325) 450-3512 Cell

(325) 453-2329 Office

Farm & Ranch,

Commercial & Residential

Real Estate

Texas General
Certified Appraiser

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker
www.PitcockProperties.com ¢ (325) 650-4079

157.9 acres McDd
acre, Good Water Well
house (poor condition)

UNDER

horth of Bronte, $1,250/

CONTRACT 2,595 sq.ft. 2 story ranch

O

190 acres at Silver, $1,375/acre, Water Well w/Windmill, 2

Stock Tanks

574 acres north of Robert Lee on Hwy 208, $1,395/
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